Product Warranty Form

This form is intended to record the details of a product’s warranty coverage.

Please ensure all information provided is accurate.

. Product Name:
. Model Number:

. Serial Number:

. Date of Purchase:

. Warranty Expiry Date:

. Customer Email:

. Retailer Name:

. Address of Purchase:

1
2
3
4
5
6. Customer Full Name:
7
8
9
1

0.Contact Number:

Details of Warranty Coverage

Claim Instructions

Table for Product Defects Reporting

Issue Reported

Date Identified

Repair Status

Cost Estimate

Screen Crack

10/10/2024

Pending

$150

Battery Issue

12/09/2024

Completed

$60

Copyright @



https://www.sampleforms.com/

Wiring Fault

01/08/2024

In Progress

$40

Paint Peeling

09/07/2024

Resolved

$20

Checkbox for Customer Confirmation

1 I confirm that the above information is correct.

[1 I accept the warranty terms and conditions.
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