Product Warranty Form

This form is intended to record the details of a product's warranty coverage. Please ensure all information provided is accurate.

1.	Product Name:	_
2.	Model Number:	_
	Serial Number:	_
4.	Date of Purchase:	
	Warranty Expiry Date:	
6.	Customer Full Name:	
7.	Customer Email:	
8.	Retailer Name:	
	Address of Purchase:	
10	. Contact Number:	
Detai	Is of Warranty Coverage	
Claim	Instructions	

Table for Product Defects Reporting

Issue Reported	Date Identified	Repair Status	Cost Estimate
Screen Crack	10/10/2024	Pending	\$150
Battery Issue	12/09/2024	Completed	\$60

Wiring Fault	01/08/2024	In Progress	\$40
Paint Peeling	09/07/2024	Resolved	\$20

Chackhov	for	Customer	Confirmation
CHECKDOX	IOI	Customer	COMMINIATION

I confi	rm that	the abo	ve inform	nation is	correct
I acce	pt the w	varranty	terms an	d condit	ions.